
Race 1 Fastest Lap Sequence
TimeDriverClass CarTeam Mph LapsRace Time

3:20.184  26:15.279 Jeremy FletcherND2 Mazda MX-5McCumbee McAleer Racing22 64.021

3:20.019  26:15.359 Jared ThomasND2 Mazda MX-5JTR Motorsports Engineering96 64.074

3:19.648  26:15.448 Justin AdakonisND2 Mazda MX-5McCumbee McAleer Racing23 64.193

3:19.471  26:15.598 Tyler GonzalezND2 Mazda MX-5BSI Racing57 64.250

3:19.370  26:15.797 Bobby GossettND2 Mazda MX-5BSI Racing44 64.282

3:19.104  26:15.902 Westin WorkmanND2 Mazda MX-5Hendricks Motorsports21 64.368

3:18.880  26:16.160 Julian DaCostaND2 Mazda MX-5BSI Racing95 64.440

3:18.622  26:16.307 Ethan Jacobs(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5JDH Racing99 64.524

3:18.282  26:16.519 Ethan GoulartND2 Mazda MX-5BSI Racing72 64.635

3:17.970  26:16.661 Parker DeLongND2 Mazda MX-5Parker Delong Racing42 64.737

3:17.951  26:17.015 Chuck Mactutus(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5AAG Racing60 64.743

3:17.616  26:17.278 Woody HeimannND2 Mazda MX-5JTR Motorsports Engineering82 64.853

3:17.206  26:17.435 Marcello Paniccia(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5Saito Motorsports Group19 64.987

3:16.902  26:17.573 Noah HarmonND2 Mazda MX-5Hendricks Motorsports12 65.088

3:16.526  26:17.674 Justin Gravett(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5JTR Motorsports Engineering8 65.212

3:15.215  26:17.735 Grant WestND2 Mazda MX-5Spark Performance50 65.650

3:14.726  26:17.806 Nathan NicholsonND2 Mazda MX-5Advanced Autosports56 65.815

3:13.921  26:17.902 Ethan Lampe(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5Advanced Autosports31 66.088

3:13.514  26:18.001 Vaughn Mishko(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5Advanced Autosports9 66.227

3:13.455  26:18.185 Gresham WagnerND2 Mazda MX-5JTR Motorsports Engineering5 66.248

3:12.590  26:18.368 Christopher Allen(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5JTR Motorsports Engineering46 66.545

3:12.424  26:18.638 Ethan TylerND2 Mazda MX-5BSI Racing80 66.603

3:12.029  26:18.706 Frankie Barroso(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5Spark Performance48 66.740

3:11.604  26:18.779 Jameson Riley(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5JTR Motorsports Engineering66 66.888

3:11.168  26:18.891 Ruben CaceresND2 Mazda MX-5Spark Performance84 67.040

3:10.252  26:19.676 Glenn McGeeND2 Mazda MX-5JTR Motorsports Engineering69 67.363

3:09.858  26:19.735 Tristan McKee(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5BSI Racing7 67.503

3:09.648  26:19.869 Will RobinsonND2 Mazda MX-5McCumbee McAleer Racing51 67.577

3:09.480  26:20.212 Alex BachouraND2 Mazda MX-5Spark Performance33 67.637

3:08.952  26:20.355 Peter AtwaterND2 Mazda MX-5JTR Motorsports Engineering26 67.826

3:08.540  26:20.434 Joey RaineyND2 Mazda MX-5McCumbee McAleer Racing30 67.975

3:08.173  26:20.774 Farhan SiddiqiND2 Mazda MX-5BSI Racing86 68.107

3:06.986  26:21.213 Cam Ebben(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5Advanced Autosports55 68.540

3:06.720  26:21.469 Brian Dombroski(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5Rocksteady Racing40 68.637

3:05.899  26:21.780 Ben Jacobs(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5JDH Racing71 68.940

3:05.604  26:21.864 Fernando Luque(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5AAG Racing25 69.050

3:05.261  26:22.623 Ryan Leach(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5Spark Performance89 69.178

3:04.131  26:22.747 Chris Hutter(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5JTR Motorsports Engineering81 69.602

3:03.548  26:22.818 John Salerno(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5JTR Motorsports Engineering34 69.823

2:11.992  38:27.590 Tyler GonzalezND2 Mazda MX-5BSI Racing57 97.096

2:11.853  38:27.650 Bobby GossettND2 Mazda MX-5BSI Racing44 97.199

2:11.538  38:27.698 Julian DaCostaND2 Mazda MX-5BSI Racing95 97.432

2:11.241  38:27.760 Ethan GoulartND2 Mazda MX-5BSI Racing72 97.652

2:10.770  410:38.360 Tyler GonzalezND2 Mazda MX-5BSI Racing57 98.004

2:10.591  410:38.375 Justin AdakonisND2 Mazda MX-5McCumbee McAleer Racing23 98.138

2:10.495  410:38.418 Jared ThomasND2 Mazda MX-5JTR Motorsports Engineering96 98.210

2:10.080  410:38.603 Parker DeLongND2 Mazda MX-5Parker Delong Racing42 98.524

2:09.927  512:50.445 Nathan NicholsonND2 Mazda MX-5Advanced Autosports56 98.640

2:09.548  717:16.991 Vaughn Mishko(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5Advanced Autosports9 98.928

2:09.519  819:25.170 Ethan Jacobs(R)ND2 Mazda MX-5JDH Racing99 98.950

2:09.149  819:26.074 Glenn McGeeND2 Mazda MX-5JTR Motorsports Engineering69 99.234
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